CUSTOM WAKESURFERS
4.2 ARC

4.4 ARC

4.6 ARC

4.8 ARC

5.0 ARC

4.9 Raygun

5.3 Raygun

4.4 Accelerator
4.8 Accelerator
5.3 Droid

3.9 Wingman

4.4 Wingman

4.8 Wingman
SKIM STYLE SURFERS
52" Transistor

54" Transistor

46" Storm

50" Storm

54" Storm

56" Smokewagon
58" Smokewagon
53" Hi-Fi

56" Hi-Fi
DURASHELL WAKESURFERS
4'5" Ranger

4'10" Ranger

4'7" Automatic
5'0" Automatic
4'7" Time Machine
4'11" Time Machine
5'3" Shim

4'7" Shim

3'9" Shim

4'7" Good Daze
3'9" Good Daze
4'8" Buzz

5'2" Buzz
COMPRESSION WAKESURFERS
4'8" Speedster
5'2" Speedster
4'8" Broadcast
5'4" Broadcast
5'9" Landlock

45" Gromcast
WAKE FOILS

4.5" Shuttle

4'5" UTE

5'0" UTE

3.8" Majik Carpet
4.4" Majik Carpet

VOLUME
17.58 L
19.22L
2193L
24.03L
29.97L
22.7L
29.7L
19.8L
24.7L
26.31L

15L.
213 L.
235L.

8.75 Liters
9.3 Liters
6.5 Liters
7.2 Liters
7.2 Liters
11.3 Liters
11.7 Liters
10.3 Liters
11.3 Liters

19.9 Liters
22.3 Liters
16.6 Liters
18.4 Liters
17.2 Liters
19.4 Liters
18.2 Liters
14.6 Liters
11.2 Liters
14.6 Liters
11.2 Liters
15.7 Liters
19.5 Liters

13.0 Liters
15.7 Liters
12.1 Liters
15.8 Liters
20.1 Liters
9.2 Liters

12.87 Liters
23.5 Liters
27.8 Liters
21.5 Liters
27.5 Liters

HYPERLITEED

TIP / TAIL
Swallow Tail
Swallow Tail
Swallow Tail
Swallow Tail
Swallow Tail
Rounded Pin
Rounded Pin
Swallow Tail
Swallow Tail

Mini-Squash Tail
Swallow Tail
Swallow Tail

Swallow Tail

Rounded Pin
Rounded Pin
Squash Tail
Squash Tail
Squash Tail
Swallow Tail
Swallow Tail
Pin Tail
Pin Tail

Round Tail
Round Tail
Swallow Tail
Swallow Tail
Swallow Tail
Swallow Tail
Pin Tail
Pin Tail
Pin Tail
Pin Tail
Pin Tail
Pin Tail
Pin Tail

Pin Tail
Pin Tail
Swallow Tail
Swallow Tail
Fish
Squash Tail

Squash Tail
Squash Tail
Squash Tail
Swallow Tail

Swallow Tail

WIDTH
18.6"
19"
19.85"
20.4"
20.6"
19"
20.5"
19"
20.5"
20.2"
19.5"
20"
20.4"

21"
21.5"
20.25"
20.35"
20.35"
21.5"
21.5"
20.76"
21.5"

20"
20.3"
19.75"
20"
20"
21"
21.5"
21.0"
19.75"
21.0"
19.75"
21.1"
21.4"

21.1"
21.25"
21.25"

22"
20.25"
19.87"

18.1"
20"
20.3"
18.5"
20"

ROCKER STYLE / HEIGHT
2.5" Tip & .5" Tail
2.6" Tip & .52" Tail

2.75" Tip & .56" Tail
2.76" Tip & .56" Tail
2.9" Tip & .6" Tail
2.5" Tip & .86" Tail
2.75" Tip & 1" Tail
3.2" Tip & .63" Tail
3.44" Tip & .67" Tail
2.8" Tip & .5" Tail
3.2" Tip & .8" Tail
3.2" Tip & .8" Tail
3.2" Tip & .8" Tail

2.5" Tip & .5" Tail
2.5" Tip & .5" Tail
2.3"Tip & .3" Tail
2.3" Tip & .3" Tail
2.3"Tip & .3" Tail
2.5" Tip & .3" Tail
2.5" Tip & .3" Tail
1.75" Tip & .25" Tail
1.75" Tip & .25" Tail

2.8" Tip & 1.2" Tail
2.8" Tip & 1.2" Tail
2.45" Tip & .25" Tail
2.45" Tip & .25" Tail
2" Tip & .75 Tail
2" Tip &.75" Tail
2.1" Tip & 0.95" Tail
2.1" Tip & 0.9" Tail
2.7" Tip & 0.9" Tail
2.1" Tip & 0.9" Tail
2.7" Tip & 0.9" Tail
2.7" Tip & 0.8" Tail
2.9" Tip & 0.9" Tail

2.49" Tip & .7 Tail
2.6" Tip & .7 Tail
2.6" Tip & .82"
2.9" Tip & .89" Tail
3.2" Tip & 1.0" Tail
2.6" Tip & .80" Tail

3" Tip & .5 Tail
3.2" Tip & 1.0" Tail
3.3" Tip & 1.1" Tail
2.25" Tip & 0.6" Tail
2.5" Tip & 0.6" Tail

STOCK FIN (QTY.)
sold separately
sold separately
sold separately
sold separately
sold separately
sold separately
sold separately
sold separately
sold separately

4.5"Fins (2) 2.5" (1)
4" Fins (2)

4.5" Fins (2) 2.5" Fins (2)
4.5" Fins (2) 2.5" Fins (2)

.8" P-Wing (1)

.8" P-Wing (1)
1.25" Solo Skim Fin (1)
1.25" Solo Skim Fin (1)
1.25" Solo Skim Fin (1)
1.25" Solo Skim Fin (1)
1.25" Solo Skim Fin (1)

.8" P-Wing (3)

.8" P-Wing (3)

3.5" Flux (2) 1.5" Fish (1
3.5" Flux (2) 1.5" Fish (1

)
)

2" Drop (2) 3.5" Flux (2)
2" Drop (2) 3.5" Flux (2)
2" Drop (2) 3.5" Flux (2)
2" Drop (2) 3.5" Flux (2)
1.5" Fish (2) 3.5" Torq (2
1.5" Fish (2) 3.5" Torq (2
1.5" Fish (2) 3.5" Torq (2
1.5" Fish (2) 3.5" Torq (2
1.5" Fish (2) 3.5" Torq (2
2.4" Fish (1) 3.5" Torq (2)
2.4" Fish (1) 3.5" Torq (2)

2.4" Fish (1) 3.5" RTM Surf (2)
2.4" Fish (1) 3.5" RTM Surf (2)

1.5" Fish (2) 2.4" Fish (1
1.5" Fish (2) 2.4" Fish (1
1.5" Fish (2) 2.4" Fish (1
1.5" Fish (2) 2.4" Fish (1

Foil Track
Foil Track
Foil Track
Foil Track
Foil Track

)
)
)
)
)

STANCE

Surf Strap Inserts
Surf Strap Inserts
Surf Strap Inserts
Surf Strap Inserts

Surf Strap Inserts

WEIGHT RANGE
Up to 140 Ibs.
Up to 160 Ibs.
Up to 190 Ibs.
Up to 220 Ibs.
Up to 250 Ibs.
Up to 165 Ibs.
Up to 240 Ibs.
Up to 160 Ibs.
Up to 220 Ibs.
Up to 240 Ibs.
Up to 120 Ibs.
Up to 175 lbs.
Up to 210 lbs.

Up to 200 Ibs.
Up to 250 lbs.
Up to 160 Ibs.
Up to 190 Ibs.
Up to 220 lbs.
Up to 245 Ibs.
Up to 270 Ibs.
Up to 190 lbs.
Up to 240 lbs.

Up to 185 lbs.
Up to 250 lbs.
Up to 170 Ibs.
Up to 230 Ibs.
Up to 190 lbs.
Up to 240 lbs.
Up to 240 Ibs.
Up to 180 Ibs.
Up to 140 Ibs.
Up to 180 Ibs.
Up to 140 Ibs.
Up to 190 lbs
Up to 240 Ibs

Up to 180 lbs
Up to 230 Ibs
Up to 190 Ibs.
Up to 250 Ibs.
Up to 300 Ibs.
Up to 110 Ibs.

Up to 200 lbs.
Up to 200 lbs.
Up to 275 lbs.
Up to 180 Ibs.
Up to 230 Ibs.



