HYPERLITE

CUSTOM WAKESURFERS	VOLUME	TIP / TAIL	WIDTH	ROCKER STYLE / HEIGHT	STOCK FIN (QTY.)	STANCE	WEIGHT RANGE
4.2 ARC	17.58 L	Swallow Tail	18.6"	2.5" Tip & .5" Tail	sold separately		Up to 140 lbs.
4.4 ARC	19.22 L	Swallow Tail	19"	2.6" Tip & .52" Tail	sold separately		Up to 160 lbs.
4.6 ARC	21.93 L	Swallow Tail	19.85"	2.75" Tip & .56" Tail	sold separately		Up to 190 lbs.
4.8 ARC	24.03 L	Swallow Tail	20.4"	2.76" Tip & .56" Tail	sold separately		Up to 220 lbs.
5.0 ARC	29.97 L	Swallow Tail	20.6"	2.9" Tip & .6" Tail	sold separately		Up to 250 lbs.
4.9 Raygun	22.7 L	Rounded Pin	19"	2.5" Tip & .86" Tail	sold separately		Up to 165 lbs.
5.3 Raygun	29.7 L	Rounded Pin	20.5"	2.75" Tip & 1" Tail	sold separately		Up to 240 lbs.
4.4 Accelerator	19.8 L	Swallow Tail	19"	3.2" Tip & .63" Tail	sold separately		Up to 160 lbs.
4.8 Accelerator	24.7 L	Swallow Tail	20.5"	3.44" Tip & .67" Tail	sold separately		Up to 220 lbs.
5.3 Droid	26.3 L	Mini-Squash Tail	20.2"	2.8" Tip & .5" Tail	4.5" Fins (2) 2.5" (1)		Up to 240 lbs.
3.9 Wingman	15 L.	Swallow Tail	19.5"	3.2" Tip & .8" Tail	4" Fins (2)		Up to 120 lbs.
4.4 Wingman	21.3 L.	Swallow Tail	20"	3.2" Tip & .8" Tail	4.5" Fins (2) 2.5" Fins (2)		Up to 175 lbs.
4.8 Wingman	23.5 L.	Swallow Tail	20.4"	3.2" Tip & .8" Tail	4.5" Fins (2) 2.5" Fins (2)		Up to 210 lbs.
SKIM STYLE SURFERS							
52" Transistor	8.75 Liters	Rounded Pin	21"	2.5" Tip & .5" Tail	.8" P-Wing (1)		Up to 200 lbs.
54" Transistor	9.3 Liters	Rounded Pin	21.5"	2.5" Tip & .5" Tail	.8" P-Wing (1)		Up to 250 lbs.
46" Storm	6.5 Liters	Squash Tail	20.25"	2.3" Tip & .3" Tail	1.25" Solo Skim Fin (1)		Up to 160 lbs.
50" Storm	7.2 Liters	Squash Tail	20.35"	2.3" Tip & .3" Tail	1.25" Solo Skim Fin (1)		Up to 190 lbs.
54" Storm	7.2 Liters	Squash Tail	20.35"	2.3" Tip & .3" Tail	1.25" Solo Skim Fin (1)		Up to 220 lbs.
56" Smokewagon	11.3 Liters	Swallow Tail	21.5"	2.5" Tip & .3" Tail	1.25" Solo Skim Fin (1)		Up to 245 lbs.
58" Smokewagon	11.7 Liters	Swallow Tail	21.5"	2.5" Tip & .3" Tail	1.25" Solo Skim Fin (1)		Up to 270 lbs.
53" Hi-Fi	10.3 Liters	Pin Tail	20.76"	1.75" Tip & .25" Tail	.8" P-Wing (3)		Up to 190 lbs.
56" Hi-Fi	11.3 Liters	Pin Tail	21.5"	1.75" Tip & .25" Tail	.8" P-Wing (3)		Up to 240 lbs.
DURASHELL WAKESURFERS							
4'5" Ranger	19.9 Liters	Round Tail	20"	2.8" Tip & 1.2" Tail	3.5" Flux (2) 1.5" Fish (1)		Up to 185 lbs.
4'10" Ranger	22.3 Liters	Round Tail	20.3"	2.8" Tip & 1.2" Tail	3.5" Flux (2) 1.5" Fish (1)		Up to 250 lbs.
4'7" Automatic	16.6 Liters	Swallow Tail	19.75"	2.45" Tip & .25" Tail	2" Drop (2) 3.5" Flux (2)		Up to 170 lbs.
5'0" Automatic	18.4 Liters	Swallow Tail	20"	2.45" Tip & .25" Tail	2" Drop (2) 3.5" Flux (2)		Up to 230 lbs.
4'7" Time Machine	17.2 Liters	Swallow Tail	20"	2" Tip & .75 Tail	2" Drop (2) 3.5" Flux (2)		Up to 190 lbs.
4'11" Time Machine	19.4 Liters	Swallow Tail	21"	2" Tip & .75" Tail	2" Drop (2) 3.5" Flux (2)		Up to 240 lbs.
5'3" Shim	18.2 Liters	Pin Tail	21.5"	2.1" Tip & 0.95" Tail	1.5" Fish (2) 3.5" Torq (2)		Up to 240 lbs.
4'7" Shim	14.6 Liters	Pin Tail	21.0"	2.1" Tip & 0.9" Tail	1.5" Fish (2) 3.5" Torq (2)		Up to 180 lbs.
3'9" Shim	11.2 Liters	Pin Tail	19.75"	2.7" Tip & 0.9" Tail	1.5" Fish (2) 3.5" Torq (2)		Up to 140 lbs.
4'7" Good Daze	14.6 Liters	Pin Tail	21.0"	2.1" Tip & 0.9" Tail	1.5" Fish (2) 3.5" Torq (2)		Up to 180 lbs.
3'9" Good Daze	11.2 Liters	Pin Tail	19.75"	2.7" Tip & 0.9" Tail	1.5" Fish (2) 3.5" Torq (2)		Up to 140 lbs.
4'8" Buzz	15.7 Liters	Pin Tail	21.1"	2.7" Tip & 0.8" Tail	2.4" Fish (1) 3.5" Torq (2)		Up to 190 lbs
5'2" Buzz	19.5 Liters	Pin Tail	21.4"	2.9" Tip & 0.9" Tail	2.4" Fish (1) 3.5" Torq (2)		Up to 240 lbs
COMPRESSION WAKESURFERS			_				
4' 8" Speedster	13.0 Liters	Pin Tail	21.1"	2.49" Tip & .7 Tail	2.4" Fish (1) 3.5" RTM Surf (2)		Up to 180 lbs
5' 2" Speedster	15.7 Liters	Pin Tail	21.25"	2.6" Tip & .7 Tail	2.4" Fish (1) 3.5" RTM Surf (2)		Up to 230 lbs
4'8" Broadcast	12.1 Liters	Swallow Tail	21.25"	2.6" Tip & .82"	1.5" Fish (2) 2.4" Fish (1)		Up to 190 lbs.
5'4" Broadcast	15.8 Liters	Swallow Tail	22"	2.9" Tip & .89" Tail	1.5" Fish (2) 2.4" Fish (1)		Up to 250 lbs.
5'9" Landlock	20.1 Liters	Fish	20.25"	3.2" Tip & 1.0" Tail	1.5" Fish (2) 2.4" Fish (1)		Up to 300 lbs.
45" Gromcast	9.2 Liters	Squash Tail	19.87"	2.6" Tip & .80" Tail	1.5" Fish (2) 2.4" Fish (1)		Up to 110 lbs.
WAKE FOILS	42.07.17	C 1 = 11	40.4"	21177-0-57-1	E-11-T	Surf Street	H- 4- 222 "
4.5" Shuttle	12.87 Liters	Squash Tail	18.1"	3" Tip & .5 Tail	Foil Track	Surf Strap Inserts	Up to 200 lbs.
4'5" UTE	23.5 Liters	Squash Tail	20"	3.2" Tip & 1.0" Tail	Foil Track	Surf Strap Inserts	Up to 200 lbs.
5'0" UTE	27.8 Liters	Squash Tail	20.3"	3.3" Tip & 1.1" Tail	Foil Track	Surf Strap Inserts	Up to 275 lbs.
3.8" Majik Carpet	21.5 Liters	Swallow Tail	18.5"	2.25" Tip & 0.6" Tail	Foil Track	Surf Strap Inserts	Up to 180 lbs.
4.4" Majik Carpet	27.5 Liters	Swallow Tail	20"	2.5" Tip & 0.6" Tail	Foil Track	Surf Strap Inserts	Up to 230 lbs.